SEL-1UHD1-x-S
Selenio™ UHD Up and Down Converter
As the television industry evolves to the higher resolution UHD-1
Ultra High Definition – based on a similar resolution used for PC
monitors and Digital Cinema, 4K – Imagine Communications’
Selenio™ Media Convergence Platform offers video conversion
modules, enabling the integration of UHD-1 into an HD (High Definition) workflow or HD into a UHD-1 workflow.
The Selenio MCP UHD up and down converter modules are one-channel video conversion processors. Available as either an up converter

Standard Electrical specification EIA-232-C, EIA-422-B, EIA-485-A, RS-232/422/485 switchable from user control, RS-422
termination through jumpers
Ordering Information
SEL-1UHD1-D-S Single channel Quad Link UHD-1 to 3G/HD/SD-SDI down conversion and frame sync with
embedded audio processing, includes front and submodule and single back module with two
HD-BNC input connectors, two inputs on SFP (one SFP+2ERX+NR+L dual HD-BNC input SFP
included) and four HD-BNC outputs, GPI and serial data port, optional SEL-1UHD1-SK-U
software license key adds UHD-1 up conversion mode
SEL-1UHD1-U-S Single channel 3G/HD/SD-SDI to UHD-1 Quad Link UHD-1 up conversion and frame sync with
embedded audio processing, includes front and submodule and single back module with two
HD-BNC input connectors, two inputs on SFP (one SFP+2ERX+NR+L dual HD-BNC input SFP
included) and four HD-BNC outputs, GPI and serial data port, optional SEL-1UHD1-SK-D
software license key adds UHD-1 down conversion mode
SOFTWARE LICENSE OPTION
SELOPT-UHD1-SK-D Software license key to add down conversion mode to SEL-1UHD1-U-S
SELOPT-UHD1-SK-U
Software license key to add up conversion mode to SEL-1UHD1-D-S
ACCESSORIES
SELOPTCAB-HD-BNC-V HD-BNC Plug to BNC Jack Adaptor Cable for Video (12" / 0.3m)
SELOPT-TOOL-CABLE
HD-BNC Cable Insertion and Extraction Tool
SELENIO MCP3 FRAMES, CONTROLLER(S), POWER SUPPLY(S)
SEL-FR3-AC-RR Selenio 3RU Frame: one AC PSU, two external reference looping BNC inputs, one controller
(one RJ45 for control / monitoring, one RJ45 for data (video IP sub module required)), no
control panel
SEL-FR3-AC-RR-R Selenio 3RU Frame: two AC PSU, two external reference looping BNC inputs, two controllers
(each one RJ45 for control / monitoring, each one RJ45 for data (video IP sub module
required)), no control panel
SELOPT-PSU-AC Optional AC power supply module, Selenio
1 866 4 IMAGINE
© Imagine Communications Proprietary and Confidential
SEL-1UHD1-x-S
Page 3 of 6
Images/Diagrams
Selenio™ MCP3